Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Tables           Power Grommets Interact G2 Interact IV G2 Interface G2 Villa Cove Cove
Mini CPCMJ

RJ45 Cat 6 Data Jack
HDMI F/F Keystone Jack, Black
MODEL KEYSTONE FOR KNOCKOUTS LIST
RJ11-A
RJ45-B
HDMI-KEY-B
664
664
664
828
828
828
714
714
714
879
879
879
38
67
71
Interact IV G2 with Cord
Interact IV G2, 4 power, Cord, Black
Interact IV G2, 4 power, Cord, Silver
Interact IV G2, 4 power, Cord, White
Includes 2 Keystone Knockouts, 2 Cord Pass Thoughs, 1 Convenience Outlet, 108”
long cord.
SPC-ACT-41-B-108
SPC-ACT-41-S-108
SPC-ACT-41-W-108
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Interface G2 with USB, Cord
Interface G2, 4 power, 2 2.1 amp USB, Cord, Black
Interface G2, 4 power, 2 2.1 amp USB, Cord, Silver
Interface G2, 4 power, 2 2.1 amp USB, Cord, White
Includes 1 Telecom Blank Plate, 2 Telecom Plate Cutouts, 1 Convenience Outlet,
108” long cord.
SPC-INT-41U-B-108
SPC-INT-41U-S-108
SPC-INT-41U-W-108
Interface G2 with Cord
Interface G2, 4 power, Cord, Black
Interface G2, 4 power, Cord, Silver
Interface G2, 4 power, Cord, White
Includes 1 Telecom Blank Plate, 2 Telecom Plate Cutouts, 1 Convenience Outlet,
108” long cord.
SPC-INT-41-B-108
SPC-INT-41-S-108
SPC-INT-41-W-108
TABLE ACCESSORIES
P O W E R  A N D  C O M M U N I C A T I O N
I N T E R F A C E  G 2
MODEL LISTDESCRIPTION
1103
1103
1103
1257
1257
1257
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
TABLE ACCESSORIES
P O W E R  A N D  C O M M U N I C A T I O N
I N T E R A C T  G 2  &  I N T E R F A C E  G 2  T E L E C O M  A C C E S S O R I E S
A-B   Telecom Plate with 1 RJ45 Siemon Cat 6.
  Available in Black (BL), Gray (GR) and White (WH).
A-B-B  Telecom Plate with 2 RJ45 Siemon Cat 6.
  Available in Black (BL), Gray (GR) and White (WH).